
King Mackerel 

 

Monthly landings of king mackerel from the Southeast Fisheries Science Center (SEFSC) Quota Monitoring System.  2016/2017 ACL = 

3,880,000 lbs, Northern Zone Quota = 1,292,040 lbs, Southern Zone Quota = 2,587,960 lbs.  Landings through December 4, 2016. 

Report 

Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative 

2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 North South Total 

March 46,330 3,897 5,952 39,088 5,210 5,210 33,878 33,878 39,088 39,088 

April 335,911 242,652 263,805 235,553 11,535 16,745 184,930 218,808 196,465 235,553 

May 847,988 486,923 593,303 510,789 1,883 18,628 273,353 492,161 275,236 510,789 

June 955,327 604,981 671,447 618,435 600 19,228 107,046 599,207 107,646 618,435 

July 1,029,217 676,265 734,066 694,955 3,055 22,283 73,484 672,691 76,539 694,974 

August 1,120,607 757,392 806,946 804,802 5,022 27,305 104,825 777,516 109,847 804,821 

September 1,168,282 813,461 876,358 914,205 9,055 36,360 100,353 877,869 109,408 914,229 

October 1,291,352 946,003 1,079,553 1,017,112 82,644 119,004 21,257 898,126 103,901 1,017,130 

November 1,563,146 986,703 1,232,329 1,054,105 139,350 258,354 52,336 951,462 191,686 1,209,816 

December 1,681,947 1,108,963 1,414,806  13,520 271,874 7,630 959,092 21,150 1,230,966 

January 1,707,617 1,186,781 1,426,261        

February 1,752,704 1,181,153 1,429,176        

Total    1,054,105  271,874  951,462  1,230,966 

% quota 45.2 30.4 36.8 27.1  21.0  36.7  31.7 

 



 

Spanish Mackerel 

 

Monthly landings of Spanish mackerel from the SEFSC Quota Monitoring System, 2015/2016 ACL = 3,330,000 lbs, Northern Quota = 662,670 

lbs, Southern Quota = 2,667,330 lbs (Adjusted quota = 2,417,330 lbs).  Landings through December 4, 2016. 

 

Report 

Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative 

2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 North South Total 

March 317,092 385,003 172,941 293,917 50 50 293,891 293,891 293,941 293,941 

April 432,215 473,399 202,042 388,250 426 476 44,277 338,168 44,703 388,644 

May 643,172 545,473 306,663 495,391 252,121 252,597 6,458 344,626 258,579 597,223 

June 809,899 638,400 385,278 557,077 139,117 391,714 1,464 346,090 140,581 737,804 

July 914,138 760,413 479,652 619,535 146,985 538,699 1,368 347,458 148,353 886,157 

August 1,052,285 871,572 611,573 740,300 240,589 779,288 4,383 351,841 244,972 1,131,129 

September 1,388,505 1,073,207 798,402 1,004,641 320,397 1,099,685 122,729 474,570 443,126 1,574,255 

October 1,605,717 1,607,366 973,535 1,101,116 68,207 1,167,892 51,898 526,468 120,105 1,694,360 

November 1,985,361 1,722,155 1,203,966 1,123,321 5,805 1,173,697 366,437 892,905 372,242 2,066,602 

December 2,421,817 2,285,385 1,606,524  621 1,174,318 3,207 896,112 3,828 2,070,430 

January 2,860,094 2,900,276 2,106,836        

February 3,264,194 3,449,559 2,603,021        

Total    1,123,321  1,174,318  896,112  2,070,430 

% 

adjusted        33.6   

% quota 101.1 110.2 78.1 33.7  87.3  37.1  62.2 

 

 

 

 



Cobia 

 

Monthly landings of cobia from the SEFSC Quota Monitoring System.  2016 Atlantic Quota = 50,000 lbs, 2016 East Coast Quota = 70,000 lbs.  

Landings through December 5, 2016. 

 Atlantic Group East Coast Zone 

Report 
Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative 

2015 2016 2015 2016 

January 1,115 1,115 3,010 3,010 3,605 3,605 2,188 2,187 

February  112 1,227 643 3,653 2,014 5,619 2,671 4,858 

March 650 1,877 1,282 4,935 6,623 12,248 8,131 12,990 

April 497 2,374 889 5,824 11,159 23,407 5,491 18,481 

May 6,862 9,236 6,096 11,920 4,731 28,138 5,536 24,017 

June 6,571 15,807 5,766 17,686 9,084 37,222 3,413 27,430 

July 4,381 20,188 3,573 21,259 9,766 46,988 4,658 32,088 

August 2,518 22,706 4,635 25,894 2,175 49,163 5,635 37,723 

September 2,802 25,508 2,937 28,831 1,551 50,714 3,383 41,106 

October 2,941 28,449 1,370 30,201 734 51,448 1,403 42,509 

November 8,254 36,703 15,788 45,989 1,387 52,835 1,267 43,776 

December 13,018 49,721 725 46,714 4,140 56,975 0  

Total    46,714  56,975  43,776 

% quota  99.4  93.4  81.4  62.5 

*There is no total ACL; the East Coast Zone is part of the Gulf migratory group.  Total numbers are provided for comparison to 

previous years. 

 

 

 


